
Date

THE GOSPEL PROJECT
Lesson

Summer 2024 Schedule

7/14/24 

7/21/24

7/28/24

8/4/24

8/11/24

8/18/24

8/25/24

9/1/24

9/8/24

“How can a young man keep his way pure? By keeping Your word.
I have sought you with all my heart; don’t let me wander from your commands.

I have treasured your word in my heart so that I may not sin against you.”
Psalm 119:9-11

Date: Lesson:

God Encouraged Joshua (Joshua 1)

God Stopped the Jordan River (Josh 3-4) 

The Bible Helps Us Live for God (2 Tim 3) 

 Family Worship Day (Through 1st Grade) 
Jesus Taught About Behavior

 God Defeated Jericho (Josh 2 & 6)

God Gave the People the Land (Josh 7-11)

Joshua Challenged the People (Josh 23-24)

HOLIDAY (ONLY THROUGH 4K) 
Jesus Taught About God’s Love

FALL KICKOFF - KIDS MOVE UP

7/7/24 HOLIDAY (ONLY THROUGH 4K) 
 Jesus Taught About Character

Community Kids

6/30/24

6/23/24

No One Is Like God (1 Peter 1:13-25)

God Healed the People (Numbers 21)


