

## Community Kids

## THE GOSPEL PROJECT



Summer 2024 Schedule

	Date:	Lesson:	
7	6/23/24	God Healed the People (Numbers 21)	386
·	6/30/24	No One Is Like God (1 Peter 1:13-25)	
	7/7/24	HOLIDAY (ONLY THROUGH 4K)  Jesus Taught About Character	
	7/14/24	God Encouraged Joshua (Joshua 1)	
	7/21/24	God Stopped the Jordan River (Josh 3-4)	·
	7/28/24	The Bible Helps Us Live for God (2 Tim 3)	
	8/4/24	Family Worship Day (Through 1st Grade)  Jesus Taught About Behavior	
	8/11/24	God Defeated Jericho (Josh 2 & 6)	
	8/18/24	God Gave the People the Land (Josh 7-11)	
	8/25/24	Joshua Challenged the People (Josh 23-24)	
<b>P</b>	9/1/24	HOLIDAY (ONLY THROUGH 4K)  Jesus Taught About God's Love	B
1	9/8/24	FALL KICKOFF - KIDS MOVE UP	Ī

"How can a young man keep his way pure? By keeping Your word.

I have sought you with all my heart; don't let me wander from your commands.

I have treasured your word in my heart so that I may not sin against you."

Psalm 119:9-11